plald

EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC)

Company name:
Postal address:
Postcode & city:

Plejd AB Krokslätts Fabriker 27A 43137 Mölndal

Plejd AB declares that the DoC is issued under our sole responsibility and belongs to the following product:

Product:	Wireless motion sensor
Model number:	WMS-01
Manufacturer:	Plejd AB

The product above is in conformity with the provisions of the following directives/standards:

RED 2014/53/EU	Harmonized Standard
3.1.(a)	EN IEC 62368-1:2020 + A11:2020 EN 62479:2010
3.1.(b)	EN 301 489-01:V2.2.3 EN 301 489-17:V3.2.4
3.2	ETSI EN 300 328:V2.2.2
RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and 2015/863/EU	Harmonized Standard
	EN IEC 63000:2018

Signed for and on behalf of:

Mölndal, Sweden Place of issue 2023-12-04 Date of issue

Babak Esfahani, CEO, Plejd AB

EN: com-0027 v.1.0